American Disposal Co., Inc. d/b/a Vashon Disposal P.O. Box 399 Puyallup, WA 98371

May 31, 2019

Mr. Mark L. Johnson **Executive Director and Secretary** Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission Attn: Records Center P.O. Box 47250 1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. SW Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Re: Affiliated Interest Report Filing for American Disposal Co., Inc. d/b/a Vashon Disposal G-87

Dear Mr. Johnson:

On behalf of Columbia River Disposal, Inc., please find enclosed the Class A Solid Waste Collection Companies Annual Affiliated Interest and Subsidiary Report for 2018.

Please feel free to contact the undersigned with any further questions on this matter.

Sincerely,

Heather Garland Pricing Manager

Encl.

Telephone: (360) 695-4923, email: heatherg@wcnx.org

CLASS A

SOLID WASTE COMPANIES

Annual Affiliated Interest and Subsidiary Report

G-87 American Disposal Co., Inc. d/b/a Vashon Disposal PO Box 399								
Puyallup, WA 98371								
Full name and address of Company	1	Correct na	ame and address, if different than shown					
WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION								
for the								
YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2018								
Inquiries concerning this Report should be addressed to:								
•	_							
Name: Heather Garl		Title: Pricing Ma	anager					
Address: 501 SE Colui City: Vancouver	State:	WA	Zip: 98661					
Telephone: (360) 695-49		(360) 695-5091	E-Mail: heatherg@wcnx.org					
Certification								
I certify that I, Adam Balogh, the responsible account officer for American Disposal Co., Inc.								
have examined the fore	have examined the foregoing report; that, to the best of my knowledge, information and belief, all							
statements of fact conta	ained in all attache	d schedules are true	and said report is a correct					
statement of the business and affairs of the above-named respondent in respect to each and								
every matter set forth the	herein during the p	eriod from January	1, 2018, to December 31, 2018,					
inclusive.								
Name (Printed): Ad	am Balogh	Title:	Division Controller					
riame (i ilitea). Au	am balogn		Division Controller					
Signature: Aa	lam Balogh	Date:	May 31, 2019					

AFFILIATED INTEREST TRANSACTION

1.	Company Identification					
	Full and Exact Name: American Disposal Co., Inc.		Garbage Certificate No. G-87			
	d/b/a Vashon Disposal		_			
			-			
2.	Annual Report/ Accounting Contact Person:					
	Heather Garland			Pricing Manager		
	(nam	e)	-	(title)		
	PO Box 61726			Vancouver, WA 98666		
	(mailing a	ddress)	_	(city, state, ZIP)		
	501 SE Columbia Shores Blvd. #350			Vancouver, WA 98661		
	(physical a	ddress)	_	(city, state, ZIP)		
	(360) 695-4923			(360) 695-5091		
	(telepho	one)	-	(fax)		
	heatherg@wcnx.org					
	(E-Ma	ail)		(web site)		
2	Time of Business Commentum		0.00			
ა.	Type of Business Structure: (Proprietorship, Partnersh		C-Corp ip. S-Corp., C-Corp., LL	C. LLP. etc.)		
		(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,, , , , ,	-, ,,		
4. List cumulative cash transfers or assumptions of liability in excess of 5 percent:						
	Affiliated Interest or Subsidiary Interest		Amount	Date		
	N/A	_				
5.	Summarize all affiliated interest transactions:					
			Total Dollar Amounts			
	Company Name	Address	Of Transactions	Activity		
	Company Name	Address	Of Transactions	Activity		
		[1			
		10001 Woodloch Forest Drive, Ste 400		Corporate overhead charge to American		
1	Waste Connections, Inc	The Woodlands, TX	\$27,023	Disposal Co., Inc. d/b/a Vashon Disposal		
		77380				

 $\textbf{6.} \quad \text{Additional information for affiliated interest transactions equal to or over $100,000 \\$

N/A - no affiliated transactions over \$100,000.

Corporate Organization Chart

